MVHS Instrumental Music Boosters 2021-2022

IMPA Agenda Feb. 8, 2022

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of minutes from Nov. 2 meeting

Music Directors Updates- Ricky Alegria and Anna Linde

MVHS Administrator Update- Michael Jimenez

Board Reports- President and VP- Lara Vastano & Jacqueline Trager
Treasure Report- Richard Lo

Student Council report—Ilan Shiu (Music Council Pres)

Other committee reports

Announcements or new business

Meeting Adjournment

*Next meeting to be held 7 p.m. Tuesday, March 1, via Zoom.



